
2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Farmington 00:17:35.41 74

2 Minnetonka 00:17:33.65 88

3 Eagan 00:17:47.70 107

4 Lakeville North 00:17:48.03 115

5 Central 00:17:40.42 124

6 Jefferson 00:18:15.14 209

7 Woodbury 00:18:19.16 211

8 Centennial 00:18:32.33 257

9 Lakeville South 00:18:37.19 276

10 Mpls. South 00:18:41.12 291

11 Andover 00:18:43.97 299

12 White Bear Lake 00:18:51.50 320

13 Kennedy 00:18:50.14 325

14 Shakopee 00:18:57.41 340

15 Coon Rapids 00:18:58.51 341

16 Sibley 00:19:46.88 431

17 Washington Tech 00:20:05.51 460

18 Roosevelt 00:20:44.54 512

19 Richfield 00:21:00.77 558

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Southwest 00:18:56.01 3

Chesterton Academy 00:24:58.39 1
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Farmington 00:17:35.41 10 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 635 . Regan Sevencih 00:17:15.71 5

2 6 611 . Brennen Peterson 00:17:17.73 6

3 9 633 . Noah Revels 00:17:23.75 9

4 27 601 . Aaron Kruse 00:17:58.97 26

5 29 615 . Carter Altmann 00:18:00.90 28

6 41 643 . Trevor LaVigne 00:18:14.99 (40)

7 50 641 . Soren Vigesaa 00:18:27.26 (48)

2 Minnetonka 00:17:33.65 10 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 551 . Max Lauerman 00:16:37.98 3

2 12 519 . Adam McCollor 00:17:30.82 12

3 21 565 . Zakaree Crawford 00:17:44.22 20

4 25 555 . Reese Thompson 00:17:54.09 24

5 30 525 . Austin Hunter 00:18:01.12 29

6 35 532 . Fausto Chong Memije 00:18:04.63 (34)

7 39 553 . Nathaniel Kusar 00:18:10.01 (38)

3 Eagan 00:17:47.70 8 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 167 . Huston, Andre 00:17:29.40 11

2 16 182 . Schmitter, Paul * 00:17:39.87 15

3 18 175 . Marshall, Samuel 00:17:42.32 17

4 32 174 . Marshall, Michael 00:18:02.67 31

5 34 187 . Woods, Andrew 00:18:04.23 33

6 40 166 . Henderson, Daniel * 00:18:13.42 (39)

7 65 153 . Berg, Ryan 00:18:45.99 (59)

4 Lakeville North 00:17:48.03 10 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 228 . Tyler Osen 00:17:23.98 10

2 20 194 . Brandon Stachewicz 00:17:43.82 19

3 22 190 . Andrew Casey 00:17:44.50 21

4 31 199 . Dawson Ashley 00:18:01.52 30

5 36 202 . Elliot Bach 00:18:06.35 35

6 38 211 . Jacob Langenfeld 00:18:08.97 (37)

7 49 196 . Bryce Stachewicz 00:18:27.06 (47)

5 Central 00:17:40.42 10 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 443 . Mickies Kiros 00:16:17.52 2

2 7 442 . Michael Smith 00:17:20.48 7

3 17 434 . Darius Brown 00:17:41.49 16

4 43 412 . Abdi Roba 00:18:18.35 42

5 62 423 . Elijah McCormick 00:18:44.26 57

6 80 422 . Dylan Haugee 00:18:58.43 (72)

7 92 414 . Adam Swanson 00:19:14.75 (81)

6 Jefferson 00:18:15.14 10 209

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 28 . Colden Longley 00:17:03.63 4

2 37 46 . Timothy Lueth 00:18:07.79 36
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys Varsity

3 48 37 . Joe Gathje 00:18:26.65 46

4 66 32 . Garrin Avaloz 00:18:46.70 60

5 69 40 . Mason Young 00:18:50.95 63

6 71 47 . Zach Studdiford 00:18:53.98 (65)

7 106 31 . Gabe Meier 00:19:33.36 (93)

7 Woodbury 00:18:19.16 7 211

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 467 . Browne, Aidan 00:17:22.95 8

2 23 470 . Romain, Christopher 00:17:49.42 22

3 59 471 . Scheit, Henry 00:18:42.03 54

4 61 463 . Awow, Okuny 00:18:43.59 56

5 79 466 . Blodgett, Chase 00:18:57.82 71

6 96 464 . Baston, Joshua 00:19:18.33 (85)

7 98 468 . Longworth, Dylan 00:19:24.77 (86)

8 Centennial 00:18:32.33 10 257

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 90 . Marrah, Thomas 00:17:37.29 14

2 26 94 . Pattie, Jonathan 00:17:57.25 25

3 54 92 . Namyst, Adam 00:18:36.69 51

4 85 98 . Sherer, Aiden 00:19:03.11 76

5 104 72 . Blossom, Erik 00:19:27.33 91

6 105 113 . Zandstra, Ben 00:19:29.55 (92)

7 114 112 . Wood, Sam 00:19:55.38 (99)

9 Lakeville South 00:18:37.19 6 276

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 233 . Oliver Grasdal 00:17:36.89 13

2 44 230 . Aaron Cavanaugh 00:18:18.97 43

3 52 235 . William Blevins 00:18:28.49 50

4 94 232 . John Ziemkowski 00:19:16.39 83

5 100 234 . Ross Weber 00:19:25.20 87

6 102 255 . Matthew Whittaker 00:19:25.37 (89)

10 Mpls. South 00:18:41.12 6 291

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 579 . Jacob Hoekstra 00:18:00.50 27

2 33 578 . Isaiah Bischoff 00:18:03.07 32

3 83 571 . Cody West 00:19:01.04 75

4 89 577 . Henry Holcomb 00:19:10.38 78

5 90 570 . Cameron Ausland 00:19:10.62 79

6 146 566 . Aiden Rathmann 00:21:55.89 (119)

11 Andover 00:18:43.97 5 299

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 9 . Aufderhar, Landon 00:17:42.74 18

12 White Bear Lake 00:18:51.50 6 320

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 691 . Tryg Solberg 00:18:40.42 53

2 67 678 . Logan Tantuu 00:18:47.71 61

3 72 679 . Max Nelson 00:18:55.19 66

4 73 688 . Trevor Locke 00:18:55.50 67

5 81 685 . Sam Racine 00:18:58.66 73

6 82 664 . Dairon Lemieux 00:18:59.06 (74)
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys Varsity

13 Kennedy 00:18:50.14 9 325

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 55 . Lloyd Young 00:16:13.57 1

2 24 56 . Zubeir Dagane 00:17:51.97 23

3 113 54 . Jordan Thomson 00:19:54.18 98

4 116 50 . Brady Vogt 00:20:05.39 101

5 117 52 . Gannon Shilson 00:20:05.59 102

6 138 58 . Collin Anacker 00:21:16.02 (115)

7 141 53 . Gavin Gascho 00:21:25.72 (117)

14 Shakopee 00:18:57.41 10 340

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 353 . Corbin Michels 00:18:26.04 45

2 60 363 . Benjamin Palmieri 00:18:42.63 55

3 75 355 . Simon Horning 00:18:56.40 68

4 95 354 . Dan Olfert 00:19:16.80 84

5 101 401 . Quinn Froats 00:19:25.20 88

6 115 373 . Dean Luehrs 00:19:56.38 (100)

7 119 411 . Zach Yuza 00:20:08.00 (103)

15 Coon Rapids 00:18:58.51 7 341

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 46 144 . Smith, Reed 00:18:23.73 44

2 64 127 . Kemboi, Andre 00:18:45.59 58

3 70 123 . Johnson, Isaac 00:18:53.17 64

4 91 118 . Christiansen, Noah 00:19:14.07 80

5 109 122 . Johnson, Aaron 00:19:36.01 95

6 111 141 . Rotzien, Logan 00:19:43.66 (96)

7 112 147 . Taylor, Levi 00:19:49.43 (97)

16 Sibley 00:19:46.88 10 431

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 55 510 . Magnus Herschbach 00:18:37.64 52

2 78 506 . Brad Alton 00:18:57.42 70

3 103 512 . Max Schuehle 00:19:27.13 90

4 130 516 . Thomas Chandler 00:20:50.72 109

5 132 505 . Alexander McFaul 00:21:01.52 110

6 148 509 . Jacob Ledermann 00:21:58.29 (121)

7 149 508 . Corbin Johanson 00:22:10.16 (122)

17 Washington Tech 00:20:05.51 10 460

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 51 596 . Suleyman Jafer 00:18:28.29 49

2 93 589 . Andrew Hoang 00:19:14.95 82

3 123 593 . Lao Vang 00:20:20.73 104

4 127 590 . Boon Yang 00:20:34.17 107

5 144 594 . Maudiel Castilblanco 00:21:49.41 118

6 147 595 . Stiven Castilblanco 00:21:57.26 (120)

7 152 1963 . Abdul Osman 00:23:39.35 (124)

18 Roosevelt 00:20:44.54 6 512

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 68 279 . Noah Smith 00:18:49.87 62

2 124 271 . Ethan Smith 00:20:23.89 105

3 128 275 . Leo Dannersmith 00:20:47.61 108

4 136 266 . Aidan Dobish 00:21:15.00 114

5 151 278 . Neil Grube 00:22:26.32 123
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys Varsity

6 155 267 . Arlo Lusk 00:24:03.55 (125)

19 Richfield 00:21:00.77 8 558

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 126 337 . John Hughes 00:20:30.14 106

2 133 327 . Alan Nguyen 00:21:03.93 111

3 134 343 . Nicholas Knutson 00:21:04.12 112

4 135 328 . Andrew Lybeck 00:21:07.95 113

5 139 340 . Juan Jose Di Grazia 00:21:17.71 116

6 160 332 . Derek Smith 00:26:16.67 (126)

7 161 338 . Josh Kuehn 00:26:17.48 (127)
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 55 . Lloyd Young SR 00:16:13.57 Kennedy

2 2 443 . Mickies Kiros JR 00:16:17.52 Central

3 3 551 . Max Lauerman JR 00:16:37.98 Minnetonka

4 4 28 . Colden Longley JR 00:17:03.63 Jefferson

5 5 635 . Regan Sevencih SR 00:17:15.71 Farmington

6 6 611 . Brennen Peterson SO 00:17:17.73 Farmington

7 7 442 . Michael Smith SR 00:17:20.48 Central

8 8 467 . Browne, Aidan JR 00:17:22.95 Woodbury

9 9 633 . Noah Revels JR 00:17:23.75 Farmington

10 10 228 . Tyler Osen SR 00:17:23.98 Lakeville North

11 11 167 . Huston, Andre SO 00:17:29.40 Eagan

12 12 519 . Adam McCollor SR 00:17:30.82 Minnetonka

13 0 284 . Baatrup-Sabo, Jakob JR 00:17:34.15 Southwest

14 13 233 . Oliver Grasdal SR 00:17:36.89 Lakeville South

15 14 90 . Marrah, Thomas SR 00:17:37.29 Centennial

16 15 182 . Schmitter, Paul * JR 00:17:39.87 Eagan

17 16 434 . Darius Brown SR 00:17:41.49 Central

18 17 175 . Marshall, Samuel SO 00:17:42.32 Eagan

19 18 9 . Aufderhar, Landon SR 00:17:42.74 Andover

20 19 194 . Brandon Stachewicz JR 00:17:43.82 Lakeville North

21 20 565 . Zakaree Crawford JR 00:17:44.22 Minnetonka

22 21 190 . Andrew Casey 8th 00:17:44.50 Lakeville North

23 22 470 . Romain, Christopher SO 00:17:49.42 Woodbury

24 23 56 . Zubeir Dagane SR 00:17:51.97 Kennedy

25 24 555 . Reese Thompson JR 00:17:54.09 Minnetonka

26 25 94 . Pattie, Jonathan FR 00:17:57.25 Centennial

27 26 601 . Aaron Kruse JR 00:17:58.97 Farmington

28 27 579 . Jacob Hoekstra SO 00:18:00.50 Mpls. South

29 28 615 . Carter Altmann JR 00:18:00.90 Farmington

30 29 525 . Austin Hunter SO 00:18:01.12 Minnetonka

31 30 199 . Dawson Ashley SR 00:18:01.52 Lakeville North

32 31 174 . Marshall, Michael SO 00:18:02.67 Eagan

33 32 578 . Isaiah Bischoff JR 00:18:03.07 Mpls. South

34 33 187 . Woods, Andrew SR 00:18:04.23 Eagan

35 (34) 532 . Fausto Chong Memije SO 00:18:04.63 Minnetonka

36 35 202 . Elliot Bach SR 00:18:06.35 Lakeville North

37 36 46 . Timothy Lueth JR 00:18:07.79 Jefferson

38 (37) 211 . Jacob Langenfeld SR 00:18:08.97 Lakeville North

39 (38) 553 . Nathaniel Kusar SO 00:18:10.01 Minnetonka

40 (39) 166 . Henderson, Daniel * SR 00:18:13.42 Eagan

41 (40) 643 . Trevor LaVigne SR 00:18:14.99 Farmington

42 41 6 . Meinert, Jack SO 00:18:16.37 Andover

43 42 412 . Abdi Roba JR 00:18:18.35 Central

44 43 230 . Aaron Cavanaugh SO 00:18:18.97 Lakeville South

45 0 537 . Harry Koeppen JR 00:18:19.76 Minnetonka

46 44 144 . Smith, Reed JR 00:18:23.73 Coon Rapids

47 45 353 . Corbin Michels SR 00:18:26.04 Shakopee

48 46 37 . Joe Gathje SO 00:18:26.65 Jefferson

49 (47) 196 . Bryce Stachewicz 8th 00:18:27.06 Lakeville North

50 (48) 641 . Soren Vigesaa SR 00:18:27.26 Farmington

51 49 596 . Suleyman Jafer SR 00:18:28.29 Washington Tech
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52 50 235 . William Blevins JR 00:18:28.49 Lakeville South

53 0 563 . Thomas Lane JR 00:18:33.07 Minnetonka

54 51 92 . Namyst, Adam SR 00:18:36.69 Centennial

55 52 510 . Magnus Herschbach FR 00:18:37.64 Sibley

56 0 634 . Nolan Levack SR 00:18:39.83 Farmington

57 53 691 . Tryg Solberg SR 00:18:40.42 White Bear Lake

58 0 632 . Michael Cardinal SR 00:18:41.42 Farmington

59 54 471 . Scheit, Henry SR 00:18:42.03 Woodbury

60 55 363 . Benjamin Palmieri SO 00:18:42.63 Shakopee

61 56 463 . Awow, Okuny SR 00:18:43.59 Woodbury

62 57 423 . Elijah McCormick SR 00:18:44.26 Central

63 0 218 . Matthew Hendricks 8th 00:18:44.46 Lakeville North

64 58 127 . Kemboi, Andre SO 00:18:45.59 Coon Rapids

65 (59) 153 . Berg, Ryan JR 00:18:45.99 Eagan

66 60 32 . Garrin Avaloz JR 00:18:46.70 Jefferson

67 61 678 . Logan Tantuu JR 00:18:47.71 White Bear Lake

68 62 279 . Noah Smith SR 00:18:49.87 Roosevelt

69 63 40 . Mason Young FR 00:18:50.95 Jefferson

70 64 123 . Johnson, Isaac JR 00:18:53.17 Coon Rapids

71 (65) 47 . Zach Studdiford FR 00:18:53.98 Jefferson

72 66 679 . Max Nelson JR 00:18:55.19 White Bear Lake

73 67 688 . Trevor Locke SO 00:18:55.50 White Bear Lake

74 0 543 . Joshua Koehnen SO 00:18:55.99 Minnetonka

75 68 355 . Simon Horning JR 00:18:56.40 Shakopee

76 69 7 . Meinert, Logan SO 00:18:57.02 Andover

77 0 186 . Wehrman, Joshua * SR 00:18:57.42 Eagan

78 70 506 . Brad Alton SR 00:18:57.42 Sibley

79 71 466 . Blodgett, Chase SO 00:18:57.82 Woodbury

80 (72) 422 . Dylan Haugee SO 00:18:58.43 Central

81 73 685 . Sam Racine SR 00:18:58.66 White Bear Lake

82 (74) 664 . Dairon Lemieux SR 00:18:59.06 White Bear Lake

83 75 571 . Cody West 8th 00:19:01.04 Mpls. South

84 0 189 . Aiden Regan JR 00:19:02.50 Lakeville North

85 76 98 . Sherer, Aiden FR 00:19:03.11 Centennial

86 0 285 . Dean, Owen SR 00:19:07.00 Southwest

87 77 8 . Riechers, Evan SR 00:19:08.33 Andover

88 0 613 . Caden Speikers JR 00:19:09.99 Farmington

89 78 577 . Henry Holcomb SR 00:19:10.38 Mpls. South

90 79 570 . Cameron Ausland SR 00:19:10.62 Mpls. South

91 80 118 . Christiansen, Noah JR 00:19:14.07 Coon Rapids

92 (81) 414 . Adam Swanson SO 00:19:14.75 Central

93 82 589 . Andrew Hoang SR 00:19:14.95 Washington Tech

94 83 232 . John Ziemkowski SO 00:19:16.39 Lakeville South

95 84 354 . Dan Olfert FR 00:19:16.80 Shakopee

96 (85) 464 . Baston, Joshua JR 00:19:18.33 Woodbury

97 0 432 . Jacob Lowry SR 00:19:19.25 Central

98 (86) 468 . Longworth, Dylan 8th 00:19:24.77 Woodbury

99 0 436 . Liam Kennedy JR 00:19:24.97 Central

100 87 234 . Ross Weber JR 00:19:25.20 Lakeville South

101 88 401 . Quinn Froats 7th 00:19:25.20 Shakopee

102 (89) 255 . Matthew Whittaker FR 00:19:25.37 Lakeville South

103 90 512 . Max Schuehle FR 00:19:27.13 Sibley

104 91 72 . Blossom, Erik JR 00:19:27.33 Centennial

105 (92) 113 . Zandstra, Ben JR 00:19:29.55 Centennial
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106 (93) 31 . Gabe Meier FR 00:19:33.36 Jefferson

107 0 35 . Hillary Makori JR 00:19:35.21 Jefferson

108 94 2 . Charlesworth, Blake SO 00:19:35.41 Andover

109 95 122 . Johnson, Aaron SR 00:19:36.01 Coon Rapids

110 0 193 . Benjamin Drangstveit JR 00:19:40.05 Lakeville North

111 (96) 141 . Rotzien, Logan SR 00:19:43.66 Coon Rapids

112 (97) 147 . Taylor, Levi SR 00:19:49.43 Coon Rapids

113 98 54 . Jordan Thomson JR 00:19:54.18 Kennedy

114 (99) 112 . Wood, Sam SR 00:19:55.38 Centennial

115 (100) 373 . Dean Luehrs SR 00:19:56.38 Shakopee

116 101 50 . Brady Vogt SO 00:20:05.39 Kennedy

117 102 52 . Gannon Shilson SO 00:20:05.59 Kennedy

118 0 286 . Margolis, Ruben FR 00:20:06.89 Southwest

119 (103) 411 . Zach Yuza FR 00:20:08.00 Shakopee

120 0 38 . Joseph Holzman SR 00:20:08.81 Jefferson

121 0 352 . Brady Buth SR 00:20:12.97 Shakopee

122 0 451 . Simon Rhode SO 00:20:19.36 Central

123 104 593 . Lao Vang SR 00:20:20.73 Washington Tech

124 105 271 . Ethan Smith SR 00:20:23.89 Roosevelt

125 0 96 . Rylander, Kessling JR 00:20:28.73 Centennial

126 106 337 . John Hughes JR 00:20:30.14 Richfield

127 107 590 . Boon Yang SR 00:20:34.17 Washington Tech

128 108 275 . Leo Dannersmith SO 00:20:47.61 Roosevelt

129 0 49 . Zakaria Farah JR 00:20:49.49 Jefferson

130 109 516 . Thomas Chandler SO 00:20:50.72 Sibley

131 0 393 . Maxwell Wilson JR 00:20:53.90 Shakopee

132 110 505 . Alexander McFaul FR 00:21:01.52 Sibley

133 111 327 . Alan Nguyen SR 00:21:03.93 Richfield

134 112 343 . Nicholas Knutson SR 00:21:04.12 Richfield

135 113 328 . Andrew Lybeck 8th 00:21:07.95 Richfield

136 114 266 . Aidan Dobish JR 00:21:15.00 Roosevelt

137 0 97 . Schuffenhauer, Brenden JR 00:21:15.61 Centennial

138 (115) 58 . Collin Anacker JR 00:21:16.02 Kennedy

139 116 340 . Juan Jose Di Grazia SO 00:21:17.71 Richfield

140 0 88 . Liu, Landen FR 00:21:20.46 Centennial

141 (117) 53 . Gavin Gascho SO 00:21:25.72 Kennedy

142 0 51 . Gabriel Mastel SO 00:21:25.93 Kennedy

143 0 404 . Ryan O'Conor FR 00:21:36.15 Shakopee

144 118 594 . Maudiel Castilblanco SR 00:21:49.41 Washington Tech

145 0 60 . Dalton Smazal FR 00:21:50.01 Kennedy

146 (119) 566 . Aiden Rathmann SO 00:21:55.89 Mpls. South

147 (120) 595 . Stiven Castilblanco SR 00:21:57.26 Washington Tech

148 (121) 509 . Jacob Ledermann JR 00:21:58.29 Sibley

149 (122) 508 . Corbin Johanson SR 00:22:10.16 Sibley

150 0 517 . Will Yackley SO 00:22:12.52 Sibley

151 123 278 . Neil Grube SO 00:22:26.32 Roosevelt

152 (124) 1963 . Abdul Osman SR 00:23:39.35 Washington Tech

153 0 1962 . Yohannes Gebremskel JR 00:23:46.22 Washington Tech

154 0 591 . Ethan Tolo SO 00:23:57.19 Washington Tech

155 (125) 267 . Arlo Lusk SO 00:24:03.55 Roosevelt

156 0 515 . Payton Weber-Rolfes SR 00:24:11.52 Sibley

157 0 513 . Nicholas Reisig FR 00:24:19.00 Sibley

158 0 1964 . Devin Holeman SR 00:24:57.79 Washington Tech

159 0 1953 . Jacob Ganzer SO 00:24:58.39 Chesterton Academy
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160 (126) 332 . Derek Smith 7th 00:26:16.67 Richfield

161 (127) 338 . Josh Kuehn SO 00:26:17.48 Richfield

162 0 345 . Parker Lindstrom SO 00:28:05.25 Richfield
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